1 800 463-7043  •  www.globalcommander.ca26
120V Preassembled Heating Cable
for Roof and Gutter De-Icing
RFG-R Series
Prevent ice buildup on your roof!
Designed to be installed outside, these heating
cables help to prevent damage caused by ice
buildup on roofs and gutters.
MODELS
Product #1
Length
Watts
ft. m
RFG-R020 20 6.1 100
RFG-R030 30 9.1 150
RFG-R060 60 18.3 300
RFG-R080 80 24.4 400
RFG-R100 100 30.5 500
RFG-R120 120 36.6 600
RFG-R140 140 42.7 700
RFG-R160 160 48.8 800
RFG-R180 180 54.9 900
RFG-R200 200 61.0 1000
RFG-R240 240 73.2 1200
1 Must be plugged into a 120V outlet fitted with ground fault protection device (GFCI).
Roof clips for cable and spacers included.
OPTIONS
Product # Description